Missouri law.
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HB 0001 Bearden, Carl Russell, John T.

HB 0002 Bearden, Carl Russell, John T.

HB 0003 Bearden, Carl Russell, John T.

HB 0004 Bearden, Carl Russell, John T.

HB 0005 Bearden, Carl Russell, John T.

HB 0006 Bearden, Carl Russell, John T.

HB 0007 Bearden, Carl Russell, John T.

HB 0008 Bearden, Carl Russell, John T.

HB 0009 Bearden, Carl Russell, John T.

HB 0010 Bearden, Carl Russell, John T.

HB 0011 Bearden, Carl Russell, John T.

HB 0012 Bearden, Carl Russell, John T.

HB 0013 Bearden, Carl Russell, John T.

HB 0014 Bearden, Carl Russell, John T.

HB 0015 Bearden, Carl Russell, John T.

HB 0016 Bearden, Carl Russell, John T.

HB 0017 Bearden, Carl Russell, John T.

HB 0018 Bearden, Carl Russell, John T.

HB 0019 Bearden, Carl Russell, John T.

HB 0020 Bearden, Carl Russell, John T.

HB 0057 Wilson, Vicky Riback Jacob, Ken

HB 0059 Johnson, Connie "LaJoyce" Shields, Charles W.
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HB 0060 Sutherland, Mike Griesheimer, John E.

HB 0075 Ruestman, Marilyn 
Wilson, Kevin

Childers, Doyle

HB 0093 Moore, Danielle Childers, Doyle

HB 0097 Johnson, Rick Stoll, Stephen M.

HB 0099 Seigfreid, James Mathewson, James L.

HB 0121 Portwood, Dr. Charles R.
Stefanick, Jodi A.

Shields, Charles W.

HB 0122 Johnson, Robert Thane Bland, Mary Groves

HB 0131 Deeken, Bill Griesheimer, John E.

HB 0133 Willoughby, Philip Quick, Edward E.

HB 0138 Crawford, Larry 
Self, Tom

Klindt, David

HB 0141 Mayer, Robert Bartle, Matt

HB 0152 Johnson, Robert Thane 
Curls, Melba J.

Bartle, Matt

HB 0156 Phillips, Susan C. 
Reinhart, Annie

Cauthorn, John W.

HB 0162 Shoemaker, Chris Cauthorn, John W.

HB 0166 Baker, Brian Caskey, Harold L.

HB 0181 Seigfreid, James 
Smith, Todd

Mathewson, James L.

HB 0185 Schneider, Vicki 
Brown, Jason

Gross, Chuck

HB 0187 Cooper, Shannon 
Davis, D. J.

Dolan, Jon

HB 0199 Jolly, Cathy 
Johnson, Robert Thane

Wheeler, Charles B.

HB 0202 Portwood, Dr. Charles R. 
Hunter, Steve

Steelman, Sarah
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HB 0208 Engler, Kevin 
Jetton, Rod

Kinder, Peter D.

HB 0221 Luetkemeyer, Blaine 
Pearce, David

Yeckel, Anita

HB 0228 Smith, Joe 
Bearden, Carl

Goode, Wayne

HB 0244 Baker, Brian 
Cooper, Shannon

Caskey, Harold L.

HB 0245 Marsh, B.J. 
Wright, Mark

Clemens, Dan

HB 0247 Ward, Dan 
Selby, Harold R.

Kennedy, Harry

HB 0249 Seigfreid, James Mathewson, James L.

HB 0253 Shoemaker, Chris 
Fraser, Barbara

Mathewson, James L.

HB 0254 Byrd, Richard Klindt, David

HB 0257 Munzlinger, Brian 
Hobbs, Steve

Cauthorn, John W.

HB 0261 Whorton, James 
Seigfreid, James

Klindt, David

HB 0267 Smith, Todd 
Wilson, Larry

Griesheimer, John E.

HB 0277 Wright, Mark Champion, Norma

HB 0278 Davis, Cynthia 
Parker, Sherman

Dolan, Jon

HB 0286 Bearden, Carl 
Campbell, Marsha

Shields, Charles W.

HB 0289 Dempsey, Tom 
Johnson, Robert Thane

Steelman, Sarah

HB 0292 Wagner, Wes Stoll, Stephen M.

HB 0307 Meridith, Denny J.
Shoemaker, Chris

Foster, Bill

HB 0314 Engler, Kevin Gross, Chuck
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HB 0318 Baker, Brian 
Davis, D. J.

Caskey, Harold L.

HB 0326 Wagner, Wes 
Engler, Kevin

Stoll, Stephen M.

HB 0327 Lipke, Scott A. 
Mayer, Robert

Dolan, Jon

HB 0332 Portwood, Dr. Charles R. 
Hunter, Steve

Steelman, Sarah

HB 0346 Dempsey, Tom 
Smith, Todd

Foster, Bill

HB 0348 Dempsey, Tom 
Wright, Mark

Griesheimer, John E.

HB 0349 Crawford, Larry 
Sander, Therese

Caskey, Harold L.

HB 0351 Quinn, John 
Shoemaker, Chris

Klindt, David

HB 0356 Smith, Todd Scott, Delbert L.

HB 0358 Boykins, Amber (Holly) Coleman, Maida

HB 0371 Dusenberg, Gary 
Brown, Jason

Dolan, Jon

HB 0375 Cooper, Shannon Scott, Delbert L.

HB 0376 Cooper, Shannon Caskey, Harold L.

HB 0380 Byrd, Richard 
Luetkemeyer, Blaine

Bartle, Matt

HB 0388 Wilson, Vicky Riback 
Graham, Chuck

Jacob, Ken

HB 0390 Behnen, Bob 
Crowell, Jason

Cauthorn, John W.

HB 0392 Avery, Jim 
Bivins, Walt

Griesheimer, John E.

HB 0394 Byrd, Richard 
St. Onge, Neal C.

Caskey, Harold L.
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HB 0401 Pratt, Bryan 
Bearden, Carl

Klindt, David

HB 0430 Stevenson, Bryan P. 
Pratt, Bryan

Caskey, Harold L.

HB 0440 Portwood, Dr. Charles R. Steelman, Sarah

HB 0444 Jackson, Jack 
Shoemaker, Chris

Yeckel, Anita

HB 0445 Portwood, Dr. Charles R. 
Cooper, M.D., Robert Wayne

Loudon, John William

HB 0455 Thompson, Betty L. 
Johnson, Connie "LaJoyce"

Kinder, Peter D.

HB 0463 King, Jerry R 
Viebrock, Jim

Caskey, Harold L.

HB 0464 King, Jerry R 
Munzlinger, Brian

Klindt, David

HB 0465 Hanaway, Catherine L 
Crowell, Jason

Kinder, Peter D.

HB 0470 Mayer, Robert 
Parker, Sherman

Bartle, Matt

HB 0472 Johnson, Robert Thane Bartle, Matt

HB 0477 Moore, Danielle 
Wildberger, Edward

Shields, Charles W.

HB 0478 Moore, Danielle 
Seigfreid, James

Yeckel, Anita

HB 0491 Rupp, Scott T. 
Bearden, Carl

Dolan, Jon

HB 0493 Bruns, Mark J. 
Icet, Allen

Dolan, Jon

HB 0511 Deeken, Bill 
May, Bob

Yeckel, Anita

HB 0512 Cooper, Shannon 
Jetton, Rod

Bartle, Matt

HB 0521 Dethrow, Mike 
LeVota, Paul

Childers, Doyle
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HB 0523 Dusenberg, Gary 
Crawford, Larry

Vogel, Carl M.

HB 0552 Kingery, Gayle Foster, Bill

HB 0553 Smith, Joe 
Parker, Sherman

Gross, Chuck

HB 0554 Engler, Kevin 
Barnitz, Frank A.

Foster, Bill

HB 0574 Jackson, Jack 
Selby, Harold R.

Griesheimer, John E.

HB 0575 Dethrow, Mike 
Kingery, Gayle

Foster, Bill

HB 0594 Emery, Edgar G. H. 
Stevenson, Bryan P.

Nodler, Gary

HB 0597 Schlottach, Charles 
Threlkeld, Kevin

Dolan, Jon

HB 0598 Schlottach, Charles 
Viebrock, Jim

Dolan, Jon

HB 0599 Burnett, John P. 
Carnahan, Russ

Wheeler, Charles B.

HB 0600 Cooper, Shannon 
Pearce, David

Shields, Charles W.

HB 0613 Byrd, Richard 
Mayer, Robert

Bartle, Matt

HB 0640 Walton, Juanita Head 
Brooks, Sharon Sanders

Days, Rita Heard

HB 0655 Wilson, Kevin 
Schlottach, Charles

Foster, Bill

HB 0668 Crawford, Larry 
Black, Lanie

Dolan, Jon

HB 0679 Hanaway, Catherine L 
Parker, Sherman

Shields, Charles W.

HB 0688 Hanaway, Catherine L 
St. Onge, Neal C.

Kinder, Peter D.
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HCR0006 Bruns, Mark J. 
Brown, Jason

Gross, Chuck

HCR0015 Behnen, Bob Cauthorn, John W.

SB 0001 Russell, John T. Luetkemeyer, Blaine

SB 0002 Russell, John T. Smith, Todd

SB 0004 Caskey, Harold Johnson, Robert Thane

SB 0005 Caskey, Harold Mayer, Robert

SB 0007 Mathewson, James L. Smith, Todd

SB 0011 Kinder, Peter Cooper, Shannon
Sutherland, Mike

SB 0012 Kinder, Peter Byrd, Richard G.

SB 0013 Kinder, Peter Byrd, Richard G.
Crawford, Larry

SB 0014 DePasco, Ronnie Johnson, Robert Thane

SB 0016 Childers, Doyle Ruestman, Marilyn

SB 0029 Gross, Charles Parker, Sherman

SB 0030 Gross, Charles Schneider, Vicki

SB 0039 Cauthorn, John Mayer, Robert (Rob)

SB 0050 Coleman, Maida J. Seigfreid, Jim

SB 0052 Shields, Charles W. Fares, Kathlyn

SB 0054 Griesheimer, John E. Nieves, Brian D.

SB 0055 Nodler, Gary Stevenson, Bryan P.

SB 0061 Caskey, Harold Luetkemeyer, Blaine

SB 0063 Caskey, Harold Johnson, Robert Thane

SB 0068 Childers, Doyle Wasson, Jay

SB 0069 Yeckel, Anita Baker, Brian L.
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SB 0084 Cauthorn, John Munzlinger, Brian

SB 0101 Caskey, Harold Byrd, Richard G.
Baker, Brian L.

SB 0108 Gross, Charles Kelly, Van

SB 0120 Caskey, Harold Rector, Rex

SB 0121 Caskey, Harold Davis. D. J.

SB 0122 Caskey, Harold King, Jerry R.

SB 0130 Gross, Charles Davis, Cynthia

SB 0136 Goode, P. Wayne Deeken, Bill

SB 0143 Goode, P. Wayne Byrd, Richard G.
Yates, Brian

SB 0175 Loudon, John Cooper, Shannon

SB 0184 Bartle, Matt Mayer, Robert (Rob)

SB 0186 Cauthorn, John Munzlinger, Brian

SB 0194 Scott, Delbert St. Onge, Neal

SB 0199 Childers, Doyle Johnson, Robert Thane

SB 0202 Childers, Doyle Wood, Dennis F.

SB 0203 Bartle, Matt Byrd, Richard G.
Mayer, Robert (Rob)

SB 0207 Mathewson, James L. Byrd, Richard G.

SB 0212 Bartle, Matt Johnson, Robert Thane

SB 0218 Goode, P. Wayne George, Thomas E.

SB 0219 Steelman, Sarah G. Smith, Joe

SB 0224 Vogel, Carl Moore, Danielle (Danie)

SB 0228 Griesheimer, John E. Sutherland, Mike

SB 0232 Cauthorn, John Behnen, Robert J. (Bob)
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SB 0234 Quick, Edward E. Ervin, Doug

SB 0235 Quick, Edward E. Johnson, Robert Thane 

SB 0238 Caskey, Harold Baker, Brian L.

SB 0239 Mathewson, James L. Smith, Todd 

SB 0242 Yeckel, Anita Byrd, Richard G.

SB 0243 Yeckel, Anita Deeken, Bill

SB 0248 Gross, Charles 
Goode, P. Wayne

Smith, Todd

SB 0250 Stoll, Steve Wagner, Wes

SB 0255 Kinder, Peter Engler, Kevin P.

SB 0266 Shields, Charles W. Johnson, Robert Thane

SB 0269 Quick, Edward E. Willoughby, Philip

SB 0275 Russell, John T. Johnson, Robert Thane

SB 0280 Scott, Delbert Byrd, Richard G.

SB 0281 Shields, Charles W. Brown, Jason

SB 0282 Shields, Charles W. Brown, Jason

SB 0288 Dolan, Jonathan Davis, Cynthia

SB 0289 Dolan, Jonathan 
Nodler, Gary

Dempsey, Tom

SB 0292 Yeckel, Anita Luetkemeyer, Blaine

SB 0293 Vogel, Carl Deeken, Bill

SB 0294 Vogel, Carl Mayer, Robert (Rob)

SB 0295 Shields, Charles W. Schlottach, Charles

SB 0296 Griesheimer, John E. Sutherland, Mike

SB 0298 Griesheimer, John E. Johnson, Robert Thane
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SB 0299 Champion, Norma Bearden, Carl

SB 0301 Bray, Joan Daus, Michael S.

SB 0307 Steelman, Sarah G. Portwood, Charles R.

SB 0314 Dolan, Jonathan Dempsey, Tom

SB 0317 Stoll, Steve 
Bray, Joan

Selby, Harold R.

SB 0321 Days, Rita D. May, Bob
Haywood, Esther

SB 0325 Steelman, Sarah G. Shoemaker, Christopher L.

SB 0327 Gross, Charles 
Mathewson, James L.

Sutherland, Mike

SB 0330 Caskey, Harold Cooper, Shannon

SB 0346 Yeckel, Anita Luetkemeyer, Blaine

SB 0351 Dougherty, Patrick Johnson, Connie LaJoyce

SB 0355 Stoll, Steve Harris, Belinda

SB 0356 Stoll, Steve Harris, Belinda

SB 0357 Shields, Charles W. Byrd, Richard G.
Yates, Brian

SB 0358 Shields, Charles W. Brown, Jason

SB 0371 Foster, Bill I. Cunningham, Jane

SB 0373 Bartle, Matt Luetkemeyer, Blaine

SB 0376 Caskey, Harold Cooper, Shannon

SB 0379 Champion, Norma Wright, Mark

SB 0383 Dolan, Jonathan Schneider, Vicki

SB 0385 Scott, Delbert Luetkemeyer, Blaine

SB 0388 Klindt, David King, Jerry R.

SB 0394 Bartle, Matt Byrd, Richard G.
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SB 0399 Caskey, Harold Mayer, Robert (Rob)

SB 0401 Dolan, Jonathan Byrd, Richard G.
Pratt, Bryan

SB 0407 Klindt, David Luetkemeyer, Blaine

SB 0423 Childers, Doyle Wood, Dennis F.

SB 0425 Scott, Delbert Mayer, Robert (Rob)

SB 0426 Griesheimer, John E. Threlkeld, Kevin

SB 0431 Gibbons, Michael R. Threlkeld, Kevin

SB 0447 Bartle, Matt Byrd, Richard G.

SB 0448 Bartle, Matt Byrd, Richard G.
Goodman, Jack

SB 0456 Kennedy, Harry Bruns, Mark J.

SB 0457 Caskey, Harold Byrd, Richard G.
Stevenson, Bryan P.

SB 0463 Gross, Charles Byrd, Richard G.
Goodman, Jack

SB 0465 Bartle, Matt Byrd, Richard G.
Mayer, Robert

SB 0466 Bartle, Matt Mayer, Robert

SB 0467 Bartle, Matt Mayer, Robert

SB 0468 Bartle, Matt Byrd, Richard G.
Pratt, Bryan

SB 0471 Bartle, Matt Byrd, Richard G.
Lipke, Scott A.

SB 0474 Bartle, Matt Byrd, Richard G.
Mayer, Robert

SB 0478 Gross, Charles Smith, Joe

SB 0492 Scott, Delbert Behnen, Robert J. (Bob)

SB 0504 Clemens, Dan 
Champion, Norma

Wasson, Jay
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SB 0506 Clemens, Dan Avery, Jim

SB 0511 Kinder, Peter Holand, Roy W.

SB 0513 Kennedy, Harry 
Coleman, Maida J.

Daus, Michael S.

SB 0522 Gross, Charles Bearden, Carl

SB 0529 Childers, Doyle Wallace, Maynard

SB 0534 Cauthorn, John Portwood, Charles R.             
Stefanick, Jodi A.

SB 0537 Jacob, Kenneth B. Byrd, Richard G.
Stevenson, Bryan P.

SB 0540 Gross, Charles Parker, Sherman
Dempsey, Tom

SB 0546 Caskey, Harold Pearce, David

SB 0547 Caskey, Harold Johnson, Bob

SB 0548 Champion, Norma Byrd, Richard G.
Yates, Brian

SB 0552 Yeckel, Anita Byrd, Richard G.

SB 0555 Kinder, Peter Foster, Bill I. Black, Lanie G. III

SB 0556 Kinder, Peter Sutherland, Mike

SB 0562 Griesheimer, John E. Jackson, Jack

SB 0577 Shields, Charles W. Schaaf, Rob

SB 0578 Shields, Charles W. Schaaf, Rob

SB 0598 Childers, Doyle Wilson, Kevin
Ruestman, Marilyn

SB 0606 Coleman, Maida J. May, Bob

SB 0611 Clemens, Dan Luetkemeyer, Blaine

SB 0618 Kennedy, Harry 
Shields, Charles W.

Johnson, Connie "LaJoyce"
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SB 0620 Loudon, John Dempsey, Tom

SB 0621 Loudon, John St. Onge, Neal

SB 0623 Foster, Bill I. Mayer, Robert (Rob)

SB 0651 Steelman, Sarah G. Townley, Merrill

SB 0666 Bland, Mary Bland, Craig C.

SB 0675 Gross, Charles Cooper, Shannon

SB 0686 Russell, John T. Cunningham, Jane

SB 0697 Nodler, Gary Ruestman, Marilyn

SCR0001 Gross, Charles Bruns, Mark J.

SCR0008 Dougherty, Patrick Bland, Craig C.                
El-Amin, Yaphett

SCR0011 Steelman, Sarah G. Crowell, Jason              
Parker, Sherman

SCR0013 Nodler, Gary 
Gibbons, Michael R.

Richard, Ronald F.
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